Contents

Acknowledgments

1.
2.

10.

Y »® =

Introduction

Forms of Methodology in
Political Psychology

Theoretical Concepts in Political Psychology

. Cognitions and Attitudes: What We Think

We Know and Why

. Behavior: Do Actions Speak Louder

Than Words?

Emotion: Why Do We Love to Hate?
Psychobiography

Leadership

Group Processes

Conclusions

References

Index

X

21

77

119
153
189
215
239
261
275
299



