Contents

Acknowledgments		ix
1.	Introduction	1
2.	Forms of Methodology in Political Psychology	21
3.	Theoretical Concepts in Political Psychology	45
4.	Cognitions and Attitudes: What We Think We Know and Why	77
5.	Behavior: Do Actions Speak Louder Than Words?	119
6.	Emotion: Why Do We Love to Hate?	153
7.	Psychobiography	189
8.	Leadership	215
9.	Group Processes	239
10.	Conclusions	261
References		275
Index		299